
入院中 宿泊療養 自宅療養 調整中 総計

1月1日 0 1,502 1,502 0 0 0 0 0 0

1月2日 0 1,502 1,502 0 0 0 0 0 0

1月3日 0 1,502 1,502 0 0 0 0 0 0

1月4日 0 1,502 1,502 0 0 0 0 0 0

1月5日 0 1,502 1,502 0 0 0 0 0 0

1月6日 2 1,504 1,502 2 0 0 0 2 2

1月7日 1 1,505 1,502 3 1 1 0 1 3

1月8日 6 1,511 1,502 9 1 0 0 8 9

1月9日 7 1,518 1,502 16 1 4 0 11 16

1月10日 0 1,518 1,502 16 1 7 0 8 16

1月11日 3 1,521 1,502 19 4 10 1 4 19

1月12日 8 1,529 1,502 27 - - - - -

1月13日 7 1,536 1,502 34 6 13 6 9 34

1月14日 18 1,554 1,504 50 6 13 13 18 50

1月15日 14 1,568 1,504 64 6 17 14 27 64

1月16日 15 1,583 1,508 75 7 14 18 36 75

1月17日 23 1,606 1,510 96 7 14 43 32 96

1月18日 17 1,623 1,513 110 9 18 58 25 110

1月19日 27 1,650 1,518 132 12 17 59 44 132

1月20日 47 1,697 1,521 176 13 21 69 73 176

1月21日 46 1,743 1,525 218 15 22 76 105 218

1月22日 21 1,764 1,533 231 16 19 72 124 231

1月23日 46 1,810 1,543 267 17 16 70 164 267

1月24日 37 1,847 1,557 290 17 16 60 197 290

1月25日 45 1,892 1,584 308 17 12 123 156 308

1月26日 36 1,928 1,601 327 14 13 148 152 327

1月27日 82 2,010 1,616 394 11 11 169 203 394

1月28日 60 2,070 1,641 429 11 11 164 243 429

1月29日 82 2,152 1,665 487 11 11 145 320 487

1月30日 68 2,220 1,696 524 11 16 119 378 524

1月31日 61 2,281 1,734 547 11 16 87 433 547

（単位：人）

内訳
新規 累計 退院等 実人数


